
First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jesse 39.49 41 56QFrable 0.0015 12070 52 03,3,6,7,8,9,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Annie 33.47 01 59QTeeter 0.0019 08388 59 04,2,3,6,7,8,9,20
Airborne 42.08 4 4NQEly 0.0017 08010 0 04
Charlie 0.00 0 0ABSPfaltzgraff 0.0018 08011 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Hercules 33.79 01 69QLaGrassa 0.0014 12390 69 04,2,3,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Booker 40.07 5 43NQErrigo 0.0012 16055 38 01,6,7,9,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Blitz 36.31 41 80QAldrich 0.009 20269 76 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Tag! 22.78 02 69QBonsignore 0.0011 20401 69 04,2,3,6,7,8,9,10,20

Trevi 30.96 03 65QThompson 0.008 20062 65 03,2,6,7,8,9,10,20

Angelina 40.09 84 68QWintz 0.007 20061 60 03,2,3,6,7,8,9,10,20

Giddy-Up 42.51 10 60QBartell 0.003 20022 50 05,3,4,5,6,8,9,20
Joey 36.57 4 3NQFluet 0.005 20029 -1 03
Quid 0.00 0 0ABSIobst 0.004 20023 0 0
Suede 0.00 0 0ABSChristman 0.006 20030 0 0
Chanterelle 0.00 0 0ABSAnichini 0.0010 20273 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
George 35.32 3 1NQAshcom 0.001 24041 -2 01
Mandy 31.89 0 5NQYonda 0.002 24418 5 05

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Leanne 40.01 21 68QLebkuecher 0.0018 08008 66 03,2,3,6,7,8,9,10,20
Maeby 41.37 3 4NQJohnson 0.0020 08155 1 02,2
Chloe 0.00 0 0ABSSalerno 0.0019 08150 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Minnie 35.10 01 59QRupprecht 0.0017 12197 59 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,20
Apolo 38.55 3 2NQBast 0.0016 12013 -1 02

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Lizzy 38.85 3 56NQMcNeil 0.0014 16019 53 01,2,3,6,7,8,9,20
Flirt 41.38 6 2NQKosteleba 0.0015 16218 -4 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Pi 27.21 01 72QEmanuel 0.006 20027 72 02,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
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Liffey 30.45 02 67QEzzo 0.007 20253 67 02,2,3,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jasper 30.75 03 63QMcGavin 0.0011 20405 63 04,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,20
Allie 37.04 5 3NQTurner 0.008 20322 -2 03
Gus 43.48 11 2NQHoran 0.009 20325 -9 02
Yeats 28.27 0 3NQEzzo 0.0010 20335 3 03

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Muse 34.79 21 62QTorok 0.004 24424 60 05,2,5,6,7,8,9,20
Comet 34.71 2 2NQBogert 0.005 24033 0 02
Fuzzle Wuzzle 36.83 4 58NQDiaz 0.002 24037 54 01,2,5,6,7,8,9,20
Noel 37.71 5 4NQKrulan 0.001 24039 -1 04
Ace 0.00 0 0NQMunson 0.003 24413 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Callie 33.08 0 3NQOlenginski 0.0077 08152 3 03

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Hogan 29.91 01 68QWilson 0.0068 12203 68 05,3,6,7,8,9,10,20
Winner 0.00 0 0NQMount 0.0065 12178 0 0
Surf 37.59 2 3NQEly 0.0067 12196 1 03
Zen 0.00 0 0ABSLaGrassa 0.0066 12184 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Piper 44.37 9 56NQYoung 0.0056 16224 47 03,3,6,7,8,9,20
Jethrow 40.93 5 57NQGodshall 0.0057 16397 52 04,3,6,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Dolce' 28.82 01 64QHess 0.0039 20406 64 01,3,6,7,8,9,10,20
Mason 40.65 8 3NQThompson 0.0033 20278 -5 03
Stewart 39.11 7 54NQKeller 0.0034 20289 47 05,3,4,6,7,9,20
Shiner 37.79 5 50NQLeuenberger 0.0037 20399 45 05,3,6,7,9,20
Haley 41.86 9 2NQBogert 0.0038 20404 -7 02
Azalee 0.00 0 0ABSAnichini 0.0035 20313 0 0
Allie 0.00 0 0ABSWilkinson 0.0036 20317 0 0
Popper 0.00 0 0ABSLeuenberger 0.0040 20410 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Lily 32.93 0 2NQCampbell 0.009 24339 2 02
Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0NQMosner 0.0010 24423 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Crush 30.98 01 70QStephon 0.0076 08167 70 05,2,3,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ace 37.43 02 68QMacLeod 0.0075 08157 68 05,3,6,7,8,9,10,20

Taylor 33.98 03 67QPenha 0.0074 08156 67 04,3,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Luc 36.55 11 80QWeintrub 0.0064 12198 79 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
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Ghost 33.74 02 78QConatser 0.0062 12181 78 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Steel 38.20 33 75QLonnquist 0.0063 12195 72 05,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Hamels 40.86 5 5NQMcGrath 0.0061 12179 0 05

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Samba 33.71 01 77QArose 0.0053 16241 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Oscar 30.56 02 67QShriver 0.0050 16228 67 02,2,3,6,7,8,9,10,20

Razzle 25.06 03 66QLuce 0.0049 16219 66 03,3,6,7,8,9,10,20

Whiskey 38.28 34 68QSchroeder 0.0052 16240 65 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Genie 39.18 4 62NQCottler 0.0051 16233 58 05,3,4,6,7,8,9,20
Bertha 45.46 10 64NQBillman 0.0054 16242 54 06,3,5,6,7,8,9,20
Remus 42.37 7 5NQStevenson 0.0055 16248 -2 05

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Triton 33.13 11 80QDeSipio 0.0014 20265 79 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Anna 35.75 32 77QZilney 0.0024 20288 74 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jerry 33.27 13 70QPalius 0.0018 20270 69 05,2,3,6,7,8,9,10,20

Dash 28.83 04 68QShaw 0.0021 20282 68 05,3,6,7,8,9,10,20

Spring 30.24 0 68QStahl 0.0017 20268 68 05,3,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ava Belle 32.53 0 66QRaikes 0.0012 20251 66 03,3,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 34.21 2 68QThompson 0.0022 20333 66 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Bodi 35.14 3 68QLuzynski 0.0023 20283 65 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Briar 35.94 3 68QSpada 0.0019 20275 65 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Satchel 32.81 0 63QRobbs 0.0029 20323 63 06,3,4,6,7,8,9,20

Taya 34.27 2 65QAndrews 0.0011 20290 63 06,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Tonk 37.10 5 68QBartell 0.0028 20321 63 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Samie 37.61 5 68QDauer 0.0016 20267 63 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Quest 37.74 5 68QMulcahey 0.0032 20302 63 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Sheila 38.50 6 68QFischer 0.0031 20330 62 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Kira 0.00 0 0NQGissler 0.0013 20256 0 0
The Pi 43.42 11 4NQFischer 0.0015 20266 -7 04
Sin 37.62 5 5NQTorok 0.0020 20279 0 05
Blazer 36.35 4 63NQNumata 0.0025 20297 59 06,3,4,6,7,8,9,20
Jane 37.29 5 57NQArtymyshyn 0.0026 20303 52 04,3,6,7,8,9,20
Spirit 28.44 0 4NQBattis 0.0027 20320 4 04
Minnie 34.19 2 57NQHrycyk 0.0030 20329 55 04,3,6,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Batman 33.08 11 72QPosner 0.002 24348 71 03,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Maggie 32.79 02 68QYonda 0.004 24354 68 05,3,6,7,8,9,10,20

Glory B 28.30 03 67QKavanaugh 0.008 24370 67 04,3,6,7,8,9,10,20

Zeke 30.30 04 67QBonsignore 0.006 24363 67 04,3,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bretta Lee 34.92 2 68QKavanaugh 0.001 24340 66 03,2,3,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sebeka 37.35 5 68QSmith 0.005 24360 63 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
River 0.00 0 0NQBurton 0.003 24351 0 0
Stoney 31.91 0 1NQBridgwood 0.007 24368 1 01

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Teddy 0.00 0 0NQAllwein 0.0016 12106 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Alice 23.20 01 55QLeuenberger 0.0013 16003 55 02,3,6,7,8,9,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Laddie 26.68 01 59QAmbrogi 0.0012 20136 59 04,2,3,6,7,8,9,20
Zoey 47.57 12 2NQKansky 0.0013 20138 -10 02

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Teddy 33.06 01 68QTurner 0.0071 12104 68 05,3,6,7,8,9,10,20
Glory 0.00 0 0NQYoung 0.0072 12107 0 0
Oliver 36.80 0 59NQMcNeil 0.0073 12377 59 04,5,6,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Belle 0.00 0 0NQMcQuate 0.0060 16378 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Shaila 41.45 6 56NQAshcom 0.0046 20129 50 03,3,6,7,8,9,20
Zada 0.00 0 0NQMacLeod 0.0047 20380 0 0
BeeGee 39.98 4 3NQPisch 0.0048 20381 -1 03

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Frasier 40.37 01 67QApplebaum 0.0083 04077 67 04,3,6,7,8,9,10,20
AJ 58.15 17 2NQPelter 0.0082 04075 -15 02
Ellee 0.00 0 0NQPelter 0.0084 04080 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Jett 39.66 11 69QBrownlee 0.0078 08084 68 04,2,3,6,7,8,9,10,20
Gweni 40.80 2 58NQHunter 0.0079 08089 56 05,3,6,7,8,9,20
Mariah 45.15 7 4NQOvnicek 0.0080 08096 -3 04
Oscar 41.28 3 2NQPolito 0.0081 08098 -1 02

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Angie 43.21 51 68QBillman 0.0070 12111 63 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Brady 46.78 8 4NQOvnicek 0.0069 12100 -4 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jessie 28.52 01 69QAldrich 0.0059 16125 69 06,3,6,7,8,9,10,20

Colby 32.99 02 68QPidgeon 0.0058 16112 68 03,2,3,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Dasher 32.74 01 70QBuono 0.0043 20139 70 05,2,3,6,7,8,9,10,20

Oliver 37.54 22 67QDauer 0.0044 20140 65 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

9/22/2013 Page 4 of 5 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray



Bacchus 33.62 03 64QCallaway 0.0045 20141 64 05,3,4,6,7,9,10,20
Charly 47.41 12 2NQFluet 0.0041 20128 -10 02
Kaiser 0.00 0 0ABSCourduff 0.0042 20133 0 0
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